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Alicia P. LaValla, of Fredrikson & Byron, P.A., hereby certifies that on the 20th day of 
February, 2023, true and correct copies of this Certificate of Service and the following 
documents were served electronically on the persons listed below: 

 
1. Dakota Range III, LLC’s Condition No. 8.h Filing Letter;  

2. Motion for Release of Road and Public Infrastructure Bond; and 

3. Exhibit A (Certificates of Completion). 

Ms. Patricia Van Gerpen 
Executive Director 
South Dakota Public Utilities Commission 
500 E. Capitol Ave. 
Pierre, SD 57501 
patty.vangerpen@state.sd.us 

Ms. Amanda Reiss 
Staff Attorney 
South Dakota Public Utilities Commission 
500 E. Capitol Ave. 
Pierre, SD 57501 
amanda.reiss@state.sd.us 

Mr. Darren Kearney 
Staff Analyst 
South Dakota Public Utilities Commission 
500 E. Capitol Ave. 
Pierre, SD 57501 
darren.kearney@state.sd.us 

Mr. Jon Thurber 
Staff Analyst 
South Dakota Public Utilities Commission 
500 E. Capitol Ave. 
Pierre, SD 57501 
jon.thurber@state.sd.us 

Ms. Mollie Smith – Representing: Dakota 
Range III, LLC  
Fredrikson & Byron, P.A. 
200 S. 6th St., Ste. 4000 
Minneapolis, MN 55402 
msmith@fredlaw.com 

Ms. Lisa M. Agrimonti – Representing: Dakota 
Range III, LLC 
Fredrikson & Byron, P.A. 
200 South Sixth Street, Suite 4000 
Minneapolis, MN 55402-1425 
lagrimonti@fredlaw.com 

Ms. Jane A. Pearson - Representing:  Dakota 
Range III, LLC 
ENGIE North America 
1990 Post Oak Blvd., Ste. 1900 
Houston, TX 77056 
jane.pearson@engie.com 

Ms. Christina White - Representing:  Dakota 
Range III, LLC 
ENGIE North America 
3760 State Street, Ste. 200 
Santa Barbara, CA 93105 
christina.white@engie.com 

 
 
 

CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE 
 

EL 18-046 
 

 
 

IN THE MATTER OF THE APPLICATION 
OF DAKOTA RANGE III, LLC FOR A 
PERMIT OF A WIND ENERGY FACILITY 
AND A 345-KV TRANSMISSION LINE IN 
GRANT AND ROBERTS COUNTIES 
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Ms. Cindy Houser – Representing: Dakota 
Range III, LLC 
3760 State Street, Suite 200 
Santa Barbara, CA  93105 
cindy.houser@engie.com 

Mr. Josh Pauly – Representing: Dakota Range 
III, LLC 
3760 State Street, Suite 200 
Santa Barbara, CA  93105 
josh.pauly@external.engie.com 

Ms. Karen Layher 
Auditor 
Grant County 
210 E. Fifth Ave. 
Milbank, SD 57252 
karen.layher@grantcountysd.us 

Ms. Dawn Sattler 
Auditor 
Roberts County 
411 2nd Ave. E., Ste. 1B 
Sisseton, SD  57262 
dawn.sattler@state.sd.us 

Ms. Kristi Fritz 
Auditor 
Roberts County 
411 2nd Ave. E., Ste. 1B 
Sisseton, SD  57262 
rcauditor@venturecomm.net 

 

 
 

/s/ Alicia P. LaValla  
Alicia P. LaValla 
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